Summer Timetable
Edinburgh

Week 1 * Booking required

Session/ time Session/ time Session/ time

Mon 30th June *EDAN Early Years *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Tue 1st July *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Wed 2™ July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm T-4pm

Thu 3 July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm T-4pm

Fri dth July Quiet session 10am- Family session No session
11:30am 1-Upm

Sat 5th July Quiet session Family session Family session
9:30-11:30am 12-2pm 2:30-4:30pm

Summer 2025



Week 2

Session/ time

* Booking required

Session/ time

Session/ time

11:30am

1-Upm

Mon 7th July *EDAN Early Years *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Tue 8th July *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Wed 9th July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm T-4pm

Thu 10th July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm T-4pm

Fri 11th July Quiet session 10am- Family session No session

Sat 12th July

Quiet session
9:30-11:30am

Family session
12-2pm

Family session
2:30-4:30pm

Week 3

Session/ time

* Booking required

Session/ time

Session/ time

11:30am

1-Upm

Mon 14th July *EDAN Early Years *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Tue 15th July *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Wed 16th July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm 1-dpm

Thu 17th July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm 1-dpm

Fri 18th July Quiet session 10am- Family session No session

Sat 19th July

Quiet session
9:30-11:30am

Family session
12-2pm

Family session
2:30-4:30pm




Week 4

Session/ time

Session/ ti

* Booking required

me Session/ time

Mon 21st July *EDAN Early Years *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Tue 22nd July *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Wed 23rd July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm 1-dpm

Thu 24th July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm 1-dpm

Fri 25th July Quiet session 10am- Family session No session
11:30am 1-Upm

Sat 26th July Quiet session Family session Family session
9:30-11:30am 12-2pm 2:30-4:30pm

Week 5

Session/ time

Session/ time

* Booking required

Session/ time

Mon 28th July *EDAN Early Years *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Tue 29th July *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Wed 30th July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm 1-dpm

Thu 31st July Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm 1-dpm

Fri 1st August Quiet session 10am- Family session No session
11:30am 1-Upm

Sat 2" August Quiet session Family session Family session
9:30-11:30am 12-2pm 2:30-4:30pm




Week 6 * Booking required

Session/ time Session/ time

Session/ time

Mon 4th August *EDAN Early Years *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Tue 5th August *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub *EDAN Hub
10-11:30am 12:30-2pm 2:30-4pm

Wed 6th August Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm 1-dpm

Thu 7th August Family session 10am- Family session No session
12pm 1-dpm

Fri 8th August Quiet session 10am- Family session No session
11:30am 1-Upm

Sat 9th August Quiet session Family session Family session
9:30-11:30am 12-2pm 2:30-4:30pm

If you have any questions about any of the services in the document

please email info@theyardscotland.org.uk




